Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Transcend SSD220S 120 GB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA 3
SSD (TS120GSSD220S)

Transcend SSD220S 250GB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA 3
SSD (TS250GSSD225S)

Transcend 115S 1TB 3200/2000MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD
Disk (TS1TMTE115S)

500G SANDISK EXTREME SDSSDX3N-500G-G26
5000/4000MB M.2 NVMe GEN4 SSD

500GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-500G-G26
2400/1500MB/s M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

480GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA-480G-G26 535/445MBs SSD

1TB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA3N-1T00-G26 3500/2500MB/s
M.2 NVMe GEN3 SSD

Marka

Transcend

Transcend

Transcend

Sandisk

Sandisk

Sandisk

Sandisk

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

26,25

36,75

103,95

51,45

51,45

51,45

78,75

usb

usb

usD

usb

usD

usD

usD



